
PROFILE

BASE PROFILE ALUMINIUM

END & DILATATION PROFILE ALUMINIUM

CORNER PROFILE ALUMINIUM

2500 mm
98.42

18 mm
0.708

2500 mm
98.42

27 mm
1.142

2500 mm
98.42

25 mm
0.984

2 mm
0.078

WHITE NR 25251

WHITE NR 25221 WHITE NR 25351

ALU ELOX NR 25250

ALU ELOX NR 25220 ALU ELOX NR 25350

END PROFILE DILATATION PROFILE

2500 mm
98.42

22 mm
0.866

2 mm
0.078

2500 mm
98.42

35 mm
1.378

2 mm
0.078

WS Nr. 2560

A Nr. 2570

6 pces / box 2 pces / box

6 pces / box

BASE PROFILE A

RAIL H
SWISS 

ABSORBER

2 pces / box

BLACK NR 25222 BLACK NR 25352

BLACK NR 25252


